9820580008 | 9820580008 Email: asim.shaikh@aeonacsolutions.com

Procurement Order Details

Item Name Unit Carton
Size

Pack
Size

Rate/Unit(₹) Order Qty Total
Amount(₹)

Model - FTKL60 Pc NA NA 37500.0 2.0 ₹75,000.00

Net Total: ₹75,000.00
Tax: ₹13,500.00

Amount Payable: ₹88,500.00

Invoice Total (in words): Eighty Eight Thousand, Five Hundred Rupees Only

Terms and Conditions

1

Please check the PO when received for following details.
• Unit price of each item, tax rates are correct.
• Total value of the PO is correct.
• Pack size and carton size mentioned in the PO is correct.
If the PO is not right, please get in touch with your procurement POC and get the